
INFO-H-415 - Advanced Databases!
Academic year 2013-2014!

Course Plan

Week Date Time Session Room

1 Mon 16/09/13 14:00 - 16:00 Active DB - Lecture 1/3 H2.111
Tue 17/09/13 14:00 - 16:00 Active DB - Lecture 2/3 UB4.329a

2 Mon 23/09/13 14:00 - 16:00 Active DB - Exercises 1/3 UB4.329a
Tue 24/09/13 14:00 - 16:00 Active DB - Exercises 2/3 UB4.329a

3 Mon 30/09/13 14:00 - 16:00 Active DB - Lecture 3/3 H2.111
Tue 01/10/13 14:00 - 16:00 Temporal DB - Lecture 1/3 UB4.329a

4 Mon 07/10/13 14:00 - 16:00 Lesson cancelled
Tue 08/10/13 14:00 - 16:00 Active DB - Exercises 3/3 UB4.329a

5 Mon 14/10/13 14:00 - 16:00 Temporal DB - Lecture 2/3 H2.111
Tue 15/10/13 14:00 - 16:00 Temporal DB - Exercises 1/3 UB4.130

6 Mon 21/10/13 14:00 - 16:00 Temporal DB - Lecture 3/3 H2.111
Tue 22/10/13 14:00 - 16:00 Temporal DB - Exercises 2/3 UB4.130

7 Mon 28/10/13 14:00 - 16:00 Object & O-R DB - Lecture 1/3 R42.5.107
Tue 29/10/13 14:00 - 16:00 Temporal DB - Exercises 3/3 UB4.130

8 Mon 04/11/13 14:00 - 16:00 Object & O-R DB - Lecture 2/3 H2.214
Tue 05/11/13 14:00 - 16:00 Object DB - Exercises 1/1 UB4.329a

9 Mon 11/11/13 14:00 - 16:00 No course
Tue 12/11/13 14:00 - 16:00 No exercises

10 Mon 18/11/13 14:00 - 16:00 Object & O-R DB - Lecture 3/3 R42.5.107
Tue 19/11/13 14:00 - 16:00 O-R DB - Exercises 1/2 UB4.329a

11 Mon 25/11/13 14:00 - 16:00 Spatial DB - Lecture 1/3 H2.214
Tue 26/11/13 14:00 - 16:00 O-R DB - Exercises 2/2 UB4.329a

12 Mon 02/12/13 14:00 - 16:00 Spatial DB - Lecture 2/3 AW1.120
Tue 03/12/13 14:00 - 16:00 Spatial DB - Exercises 1/3 UB4.329a

13 Mon 09/12/13 14:00 - 16:00 Spatial DB - Lecture 3/3 to be given
Tue 10/12/13 14:00 - 16:00 Spatial DB - Exercises 2/3 UB4.329a

14 Mon 16/12/13 14:00 - 16:00 Spatial DB - Exercises 3/3 UB4.130
Tue 17/12/13 14:00 - 16:00 Q&A Session K3.201
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